
TM

$1

ATTN:
GAMING

MANAGER

OPEN ONLY
ONE WINDOW

OR

$100
1 WINNER

$50
2 WINNERS

100__________________
200__________________
300__________________
400__________________
500__________________
600__________________
700__________________
800__________________

900__________________
1000_________________
1100_________________
1200_________________
1300_________________
1400_________________
1500_________________

SERIAL NUMBER

E

W
ORLD R

DENWON

D

TRA

E
MARK R

987504
O.NG.E

J ARO
’ DO SIZE____©UNIVERSAL MFG CO. 2001 FORM #1W350CB 350

REGISTER TO WIN

RED
100-1500
Register for

a chance
at up to

10 Instant
Winners

3 Instant
Winners

$100
$5

$10
$253 Instant

Winners

TOTAL SEAL VALUE

$1

CASTAWAYSCASTAWAYSCASTAWAYS
TM

ATTN:
GAMING

MANAGER

OPEN ONLY
ONE WINDOW

OR

$100
1 WINNER

$50
2 WINNERS

100__________________
200__________________
300__________________
400__________________
500__________________
600__________________
700__________________
800__________________

900__________________
1000_________________
1100_________________
1200_________________
1300_________________
1400_________________
1500_________________

SERIAL NUMBER

E

W
ORLD R

DENWON

D

TRA

E
MARK R

987504
O.NG.E

J ARO
’ DO SIZE____©UNIVERSAL MFG CO. 2001 FORM #1W350CW 350

REGISTER TO WIN

10 Instant
Winners

3 Instant
Winners

$5
$10

3 Instant
Winners $25

RED
100-1500

Register for
a chance
at up to

$100
TOTAL SEAL VALUE

RED
100-1500

Register for
a chance
at up to

10 Instant
Winners

3 Instant
Winners

$5
$10
$253 Instant

Winners

TM

$1

$100
TOTAL SEAL VALUE

TM

ATTN:
GAMING

MANAGER

OPEN ONLY
ONE WINDOW

OR

$100
1 WINNER

$50
2 WINNERS

100__________________
200__________________
300__________________
400__________________
500__________________
600__________________
700__________________
800__________________

900__________________
1000_________________
1100_________________
1200_________________
1300_________________
1400_________________
1500_________________

SERIAL NUMBER

E

W
ORLD R

DENWON

D

TRA

E
MARK R

987504
O.NG.E

J ARO
’ DO SIZE____©UNIVERSAL MFG CO. 2001 FORM #1W350MT 350

REGISTER TO WIN

©UNIVERSAL MFG. CO. 2000 FORM#1W350CB 

J AR-O'-DO 
J AR-O'-DO 

RED

100-1500
Register for

a chance

at up to

10 Instant

Winners

3 Instant
Winners

$100
$5

$10$253 Instant
Winners

TM$1

TOTAL SEAL VALUE

10 InstantWinners

3 InstantWinners

$1

$5
$10

3 InstantWinners $25
©UNIVERSAL MFG. CO. 2000 FORM#1W350CW 

JAR-O'-DO 
JAR-O'-DO 

CASTAWAYS
CASTAWAYS
CASTAWAYS

TM

RED100-1500Register fora chanceat up to
$100TOTAL SEAL VALUE

©UNIVERSAL MFG. CO. 2000 FORM#1W350MT 

J AR-O'-DO 
J AR-O'-DO 

RED
100-1500

Register for
a chance
at up to

10 Instant
Winners

3 Instant
Winners

$5
$10
$253 Instant

Winners

TM

$1

$100
TOTAL SEAL VALUE

ATTN:
GAMING

MANAGER

OPEN ONLY
ONE WINDOW

OR

$100
1 WINNER

$50
2 WINNERS

100__________________
200__________________
300__________________
400__________________
500__________________
600__________________
700__________________
800__________________

900__________________
1000_________________
1100_________________
1200_________________
1300_________________
1400_________________
1500_________________

SERIAL NUMBER

E

W
ORLD R

DENWON

D

TRA

E
MARK R

987504
O.NG.E

J ARO
’ DO SIZE____©UNIVERSAL MFG CO. 2001 FORM #1W350CC 350

REGISTER TO WIN

TM

$1
RED 100-1500
Register for

a chance
at up to

10 Instant
Winners

3 Instant
Winners

$100

$5
$10

$253 Instant
Winners

TOTAL SEAL VALUE

$1
BabiesBabiesBabies TM

ATTN:
GAMING

MANAGER

OPEN ONLY
ONE WINDOW

OR

$100
1 WINNER

$50
2 WINNERS

100__________________
200__________________
300__________________
400__________________
500__________________
600__________________
700__________________
800__________________

900__________________
1000_________________
1100_________________
1200_________________
1300_________________
1400_________________
1500_________________

SERIAL NUMBER

E

W
ORLD R

DENWON

D

TRA

E
MARK R

987504
O.NG.E

JARO
’DO SIZE____©UNIVERSAL MFG CO. 2001 FORM #1W350BB 350

RED
100-1500

Register for
a chance
at up to

10 Instant
Winners

3 Instant
Winners

$100

$5
$10

3 Instant
Winners $25

TOTAL SEAL VALUE

REGISTER TO WIN

RED
100-1500

Register for
a chance
at up to

10 Instant
Winners

3 Instant
Winners

$100

$5
$10
$253 Instant

Winners

TM

TOTAL SEAL VALUE

OPEN ONLY
ONE WINDOW

OR

$100
1 WINNER

$50
2 WINNERS

100__________________
200__________________
300__________________
400__________________
500__________________
600__________________
700__________________
800__________________

900__________________
1000_________________
1100_________________
1200_________________
1300_________________
1400_________________
1500_________________

SERIAL NUMBER

E

W
ORLD R

DENWON

D

TRA

E
MARK R

987504
O.NG.E

J ARO
’ DO SIZE____©UNIVERSAL MFG CO. 2001 FORM #1W350CC 350

REGISTER TO WIN

TM

TOTAL SEAL VALUE

ATTN:
GAMING

MANAGER

OPEN ONLY
ONE WINDOW

OR

$100
1 WINNER

$50
2 WINNERS

100__________________
200__________________
300__________________
400__________________
500__________________
600__________________
700__________________
800__________________

900__________________
1000_________________
1100_________________
1200_________________
1300_________________
1400_________________
1500_________________

SERIAL NUMBER

E

W
ORLD R

DENWON

D

TRA

E
MARK R

987504
O.NG.E

J ARO
’ DO SIZE____©UNIVERSAL MFG CO. 2001 FORM #1W350DD 350

REGISTER TO WIN

TOTAL SEAL VALUE

$1

RED
100-1500Register fora chanceat up to

10 InstantWinners

3 InstantWinners

$100

$1

$5
$10

3 InstantWinners $25
©UNIVERSAL MFG. CO. 2000 FORM#1W350BB

J AR-O'-DO J AR-O'-DO 

Babies
Babies
BabiesTM

TOTAL SEAL VALUE

©UNIVERSAL MFG. CO. 2000 FORM#1W350DD 

J AR-O'-DO 
J AR-O'-DO 

$1

RED
100-1500

Register for
a chance
at up to

10 Instant
Winners

3 Instant
Winners

$100

$5
$10
$253 Instant

Winners

TM

TOTAL SEAL VALUE

RED 100-1500Register fora chanceat up to

10 InstantWinners

3 InstantWinners

$100

$5
$10
$25

3 InstantWinners

©UNIVERSAL MFG. CO. 2000 FORM#1W350CC 

JAR-O'-DO JAR-O'-DO 

TM

$1

TOTAL SEAL VALUE

TM

PAYOUTS ON BACKPAYOUTS ON BACK

Order by this Number# UVP0008
The laws that determine the legality of this product change constantly. It is the responsibility of the buyer to determine which products are legal in any given area.    

For new and up-to-date product information visit us at www.jar-o-do.com!



1W350BB

350

4 of 24 DEALS PER CASE

$1.00

$100.00
$25.00
$10.00

$5.00

3
3

10

TOTAL SEAL VALUE
INSTANT WINNERS
INSTANT WINNERS
INSTANT WINNERS

TOTAL PAYOUT.......................................................................
IDEAL PROFIT...........................................................................
PAYOUT %.....................................................................................
PROFIT %......................................................................................

72.9%
27.1%

$255.00
$95.00

$350.00

$100.00
$75.00
$30.00
$50.00

BOUNCING BABIES
1W350CB

350

4 of 24 DEALS PER CASE

$1.00

$100.00
$25.00
$10.00

$5.00

3
3

10

TOTAL SEAL VALUE
INSTANT WINNERS
INSTANT WINNERS
INSTANT WINNERS

TOTAL PAYOUT.......................................................................
IDEAL PROFIT...........................................................................
PAYOUT %.....................................................................................
PROFIT %......................................................................................

72.9%
27.1%

$255.00
$95.00

$350.00

$100.00
$75.00
$30.00
$50.00

CASH BASH

1W350CC

350

4 of 24 DEALS PER CASE

$1.00

$100.00
$25.00
$10.00

$5.00

3
3

10

TOTAL SEAL VALUE
INSTANT WINNERS
INSTANT WINNERS
INSTANT WINNERS

TOTAL PAYOUT.......................................................................
IDEAL PROFIT...........................................................................
PAYOUT %.....................................................................................
PROFIT %......................................................................................

72.9%
27.1%

$255.00
$95.00

$350.00

$100.00
$75.00
$30.00
$50.00

CELEBRITY CASH
1W350DD

350

4 of 24 DEALS PER CASE

$1.00

$100.00
$25.00
$10.00

$5.00

3
3

10

TOTAL SEAL VALUE
INSTANT WINNERS
INSTANT WINNERS
INSTANT WINNERS

TOTAL PAYOUT.......................................................................
IDEAL PROFIT...........................................................................
PAYOUT %.....................................................................................
PROFIT %......................................................................................

72.9%
27.1%

$255.00
$95.00

$350.00

$100.00
$75.00
$30.00
$50.00

DANCING DOLLARS

1W350MT

350

4 of 24 DEALS PER CASE

$1.00

$100.00
$25.00
$10.00

$5.00

3
3

10

TOTAL SEAL VALUE
INSTANT WINNERS
INSTANT WINNERS
INSTANT WINNERS

TOTAL PAYOUT.......................................................................
IDEAL PROFIT...........................................................................
PAYOUT %.....................................................................................
PROFIT %......................................................................................

72.9%
27.1%

$255.00
$95.00

$350.00

$500.00
$75.00
$30.00
$50.00

MONEY TALKS
1W350CW

350

4 of 24 DEALS PER CASE

$1.00

$100.00
$25.00
$10.00

$5.00

3
3

10

TOTAL SEAL VALUE
INSTANT WINNERS
INSTANT WINNERS
INSTANT WINNERS

TOTAL PAYOUT.......................................................................
IDEAL PROFIT...........................................................................
PAYOUT %.....................................................................................
PROFIT %......................................................................................

72.9%
27.1%

$255.00
$95.00

$350.00

$500.00
$75.00
$30.00
$50.00

CASTAWAYS

Order by this Number # UVP0008
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