









ORDER BY THIS NUMBER# UVP0008

UNIVERSAL Manufacturing G.

PAYOUTS ON BACK

Order by this Number # UVP0008

BOUNCING BABIES 350 \$350.00 \$1.00 TOTAL SEAL VALUE \$100.00 \$100.00 3 INSTANT WINNERS \$25.00 \$75.00 \$10.00 \$30.00 3 INSTANT WINNERS \$5.00 \$50.00 10 INSTANT WINNERS TOTAL PAYOUT.. \$255.00 IDEAL PROFIT.. \$95.00 PAYOUT %... 72.9% PROFIT %. 27.1% 4 of 24 DEALS PER CASE

CASH BASH 1W350CB			
350	\$1.00	\$350.00	
TOTAL SEAL VALUE	\$100.00	\$100.00	
3 INSTANT WINNERS	\$25.00	\$75.00	
3 INSTANT WINNERS	\$10.00	\$30.00	
10 INSTANT WINNERS	\$5.00	\$50.00	
TOTAL PAYOUT		\$255.0	
IDEAL PROFIT		\$95.0	
PAYOUT %		72.9	
PROFIT %		27.19	
4 of 24 DEA	LS PER CASE		

CELEBRI		H
350	\$1.00	\$350.00
TOTAL SEAL VALUE 3 INSTANT WINNERS 3 INSTANT WINNERS 10 INSTANT WINNERS	\$100.00 \$25.00 \$10.00 \$5.00	\$100.00 \$75.00 \$30.00 \$50.00
TOTAL PAYOUT		\$255.00 \$95.00 72.9% 27.1%
4 of 24 DEALS PER CASE		

DANCING DOLLARS 1W350DD			
350	\$1.00	\$350.00	
TOTAL SEAL VALUE	\$100.00	\$100.00	
3 INSTANT WINNERS	\$25.00	\$75.00	
3 INSTANT WINNERS	\$10.00	\$30.00	
10 INSTANT WINNERS	\$5.00	\$50.00	
TOTAL PAYOUT	\$255.00		
IDEAL PROFIT		\$95.00	
PAYOUT %		72.9%	
PROFIT %		27.1%	
4 of 24 DEALS PER CASE			

MONEY TALKS 1W350MT			
350	\$1.00	\$350.00	
TOTAL SEAL VALUE 3 INSTANT WINNERS 3 INSTANT WINNERS 10 INSTANT WINNERS	\$100.00 \$25.00 \$10.00 \$5.00	\$500.00 \$75.00 \$30.00 \$50.00	
TOTAL PAYOUT IDEAL PROFIT PAYOUT % PROFIT %		\$255.00 \$95.00 72.9% 27.1%	
4 of 24 DEALS PER CASE			

CASTAWAYS 1W350CW			
350	\$1.00	\$350.00	
TOTAL SEAL VALUE 3 INSTANT WINNERS	\$100.00 \$25.00	\$500.00 \$75.00	
3 INSTANT WINNERS 10 INSTANT WINNERS	\$10.00 \$5.00	\$30.00 \$50.00	
TOTAL PAYOUT IDEAL PROFIT PAYOUT % PROFIT %		\$255.00 \$95.00 72.9% 27.1%	
4 of 24 DEALS PER CASE			